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Date:

S.

No.

Merit 

No.

Form No. Remarks Name Father CNIC No. CPN Tech 

Allotted

1 2 214110 MUHAMMAD BARIK 

REHAN

MUHAMMAD 

REHAN

4210192165845 57.924 BSCY

2 82R 220878 Aliza Javed Javed Iqbal 4410177816278 57.637 BSCY

4 4 214653 Abdul Wajid KHALID BALOCH 4250188945203 55.134 CH

5 5 220210 MUHAMMAD ZAIN MUHAMMAD 

DILSHAD AKHTAR

4230120200681 52.598 ES

6 6 215495 Saifullah Khan Muhammad 

Saleem

4410187026383 47.450 ES

8 8 216681 Sibtain Shah Syed Hashim Raza 4550280041347 46.192 ES

10 10 219917 PENDING Saad Bin Afsar Afsar Hayat 

Siddiqui

4210164033847 41.165 ES

11 11 218436 Labeeb Ebad Muhammad Monis 

Bakhtiar

4220163273795 40.536 BSAI

12 12 214257 SYED MUHAMMAD 

NAJAM ABBAS

SYED HASSAN 

ABBAS

4520361792583 39.79 MM

13 13 216362 Rohan Rai Ramesh Kumar 

Chanchlani

4250156594221 39.454 WAITING

14 14 214142 ZUHAIB AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 

KHANZADA

4530126161329 38.371 WAITING

15 15 215209 Muhammad Anas Javaid Akhter 4220183980807 37.594 WAITING

16 16 219627 Muhammad Ashhad 

Hassan

Khalid Aqeel 4210125164361 35.993 ES
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Abbreviations

ES = Electronic, CH = Chemical, PG = Petroleum Gas, IN = Industrial Engg. , TE = Telecommunication, CS = Computer 

System, EE = Energy Environment, MT = Metallurgy Materials,  AR = Architecture Planning .


